Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddison Lay - (1163504) - Thanet Swim Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:22.34
9:26.47
9:33.50
9:37.08
9:39.93
9:40.73
9:40.73
9:45.16
9:46.76
9:48.23

10:08.29
10:12.26
10:17.00

10:22.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:40.73
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9:45.16
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Date

15/03/20
19/01/20
06/05/19
22/03/19
04/08/19
06/04/22
06/04/22
12/05/18
30/03/18
20/01/19
21/01/18
22/01/117
27/05/17
24/03/17

Date

06/04/22
06/04/22
15/03/20
19/01/20
04/08/19
06/05/19
22/03/19
20/01/19
12/05/18

Meet

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Meet

British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
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London
London
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Sheffield
Sheffield
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Crawley
London
London
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Crawley

Surrey
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London
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Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
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Thanet Swim
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1
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9:46.76 564 H 30/03/18  Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Thanet Swim 1
10:08.29 506 H 21/01/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 Crystal Palace Thanet Swim 1
10:17.00 485 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Thanet Swim 1
10:22.10 473 F 24/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Thanet Swim 1
10:12.26 496 H 22/01/17  Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Thanet Swim 1
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